Prof. Dr. A.P. Wanarase Students
Feedback form of the Academic Year -
(2020-21)
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Full Name of the Student

27 responses

Rushikesh appasaheb varpe
Sonawane mangesh bhausaheb
Akshay Kisan shelke

Roshan Machhindranath Jogdand
Sonawane Rushikesh Arun

Vishal mhasu nagare

Godhade pravin Dnyneshwar
Bawake Ganesh Sunil

Mindhe Varsha Balasaheb



Mobile No.

27 responses

9834654048

9322756792

8010176878

7350510148

9112766251

7038746120

8766795087

8788355699

9356851961

Class/Sem./Year
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@ SY.BA(S1)
@ S.YBA(S2)

® TY.BA. (G-3)
@ TYBA. (S-4)



Name of the Teacher

27 responses

Dr. A.P. Wanarase 27 (100%)

Subject

27 responses
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Subject Knowledge of the teacher

27 responses

Very Good 22 (81.5%)

Good 8 (29.6%)

Satisfactory —0 (0%)

Unsatisfactory —0 (0%)

Communication Skills of the teacher.

27 responses

Very Good 19 (70.4%)

Good

Satisfactory 3 (11.1%)

Unsatisfactory



Efforts taken by the teacher to generate interest of students in the subject.

27 responses

Very Good 16 (59.3%)
Good
Satisfactory 2 (7.4%)
Unsatisfactory 1 (3.7%)

Sincerity / commitment of the Teacher

27 responses

Very Good 19 (70.4%)

Good 7 (25.9%)

Satisfactory

2 (7.4%)

Unsatisfactory



Ability to integrate course material with environment/ other issues, to
provide a broader perspective.

27 responses

Very Good 13 (48.1%)
Good 12 (44.4%)
Satisfactory 3 (11.1%)
Unsatisfactory

Ability to integrate content with other courses.

27 responses

Very Good 15 (565.69
Good
Satisfactory

5 (18.5%)

Unsatisfactory



Accessibility of the teacher in and out of the class (includes availability of
the teacher to motivate future study and discussion outside the class.

27 responses

Very Good 20 (74.19

Good 5 (18.5%)

Satisfactory

3 (11.1%)

Unsatisfactory

Ability to design quizzes/ test/ Assignment/ Examination and project to
evaluate students understanding of the course.

27 responses

Very Good 20 (74.19

Good 8 (29.6%)

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory



Quality of course material provided by teacher.

27 responses

Very Good 15 (55.69

Good

Satisfactory 2 (7.4%)

Unsatisfactory

Overall rating of the teacher

27 responses

Very Good 18 (66.7%)
Good
Satisfactory

2 (7.4%)

Unsatisfactory



Additional suggestion about the Teacher ( If any)

11 responses

No

Gaykwhad sir

Good

None

Politics teacher is a good teacher
Dr a p wanarase

I have no clue about teachers

Best teacher
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